
DH 52MA
Rotary Hammer

*Standard accessories may vary by country or area
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Capacity 52mm

1,500W

15.5JImpact Energy*
Bit Shank
Power Input

No Load Speed

Drill Bit
Core Bit

Speci�cations
Model DH 52MA

SDS-max

Standard Accessories* Side Handle, Stopper,
Hammer Grease A, Carrying Case

160mm

330/min

585mm
11.8kg

Overall Length
Weight*

Full Load 
Impact Rate

110 - 240V

110 - 240V 2,250/min

Features
• Powerful 1,500W motor delivers the power needed for 

heavy-duty applications

• Large change lever for easy and smooth mode switching

• Easy to hold large trigger switch


