



Features

- Powerful 1,500W motor delivers the power needed for heavy-duty applications
- Large change lever for easy and smooth mode switching
- Easy to hold large trigger switch

Specifications

Model		DH 52MA	
Capacity	Drill Bit	52mm	
	Core Bit	160mm	
Power Input		1,500W	
Bit Shank		SDS-max	
Impact Energy*		15.5J	
No Load Speed	110 - 240V	330/min	
Full Load	110 - 240V	2,250/min	_
Impact Rate			
Overall Length		585mm	<u>{S</u>
Weight*		11.8kg	
Standard Accessories*		Side Handle, Stopper,	
		Hammer Grease A, Carrying Case	SDS max Shank

^{*}Standard accessories may vary by country or area